Future Portland
Portland Economic Vision and Strategy
Oversight and Delivery Board  Members

Chair – Sandie Wilson – Portland Port - s.wilson@portland-port.co.uk
Vice Chair – Andy Matthews – PCP -   portlandcommunitypartnership@gmail.com
Rachel Barton – PCP/Coastal Communities Team- rachel@bartonconsultancy.co.uk
Raina Summerson – CEO Agincare Group - raina.summerson@agincare.com
Nigel Williams – Manager Osprey Leisure - nw@ospreyleisure.co.uk
Kelvin Wilkie – kwilkie itsolutions kelvin.wilkie@yahoo.co.uk
Tony Porter – General Manager – Albion Stone - tony@albionstone.com
Rob Hughes – C Waves Diving - rob@c-wavesdiving.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Michelle Hind – President Weymouth and Portland Chamber of Commerce- mh@redferns-solicitors.com
Officer Support
Simon King - Senior Economic Regeneration Officer- Shared Services - S.King@westdorset-weymouth.gov.uk


